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01 8 10 1629 1.10% 6 4 7 1718

02 69 32 1399 7.22% 19 25 27 71101

03 121 122 5239 4.64% 43 67 46 156243

04 80 73 1908 8.02% 19 35 32 86153

05 2 0 237 0.84% 1 1 0 22

06 52 45 3393 2.86% 18 20 30 6897

07 39 19 1656 3.50% 7 20 12 3958

08 6 6 2221 0.54% 3 7 2 1212

09 5 5 1366 0.73% 5 0 4 910

10 116 79 2215 8.80% 35 62 33 130195

11 12 7 4173 0.46% 7 3 7 1719

12 4 16 1698 1.18% 3 7 3 1320

13 12 24 2842 1.27% 4 6 23 3336

14 77 79 3037 5.14% 18 40 20 78156

15 60 281 3455 9.87% 156 60 53 269341

16 55 155 3243 6.48% 36 85 25 146210

17 11 17 2598 1.08% 6 3 19 2828

18 171 84 2772 9.20% 49 77 41 167255

19 46 92 2471 5.58% 23 44 25 92138

20 204 111 2014 15.64% 49 76 73 198315

21 246 108 1755 20.17% 61 77 97 235354

22 9 12 3521 0.60% 6 6 6 1821

23 9 18 2776 0.97% 5 9 6 2027

24 2 5 1222 0.57% 0 0 6 67

25 7 21 2103 1.33% 9 4 8 2128

26 42 14 2215 2.53% 8 13 12 3356

27 168 158 2731 11.94% 64 84 72 220326

28 5 4 2600 0.35% 2 0 6 89

29 129 66 5271 3.70% 34 50 46 130195

30 28 20 4680 1.03% 11 11 16 3848

31 421 299 3513 20.50% 123 171 215 509720

32 146 44 2564 7.41% 33 43 36 112190

33 148 69 1751 12.39% 27 42 66 135217

34 8 20 2113 1.33% 4 6 12 2228

35 20 21 2728 1.50% 11 16 8 3541

36 2 13 2679 0.56% 6 4 3 1315

37 62 67 4114 3.14% 17 37 18 72129

38 12 12 1919 1.25% 5 7 8 2024

39 9 13 3876 0.57% 4 7 7 1822

40 312 230 3702 14.64% 89 128 121 338542
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41 43 133 3086 5.70% 26 50 19 95176

42 3 5 1148 0.70% 2 5 1 88

43 53 308 2395 15.07% 51 88 89 228361

44 98 54 1760 8.64% 37 37 46 120152

45 148 55 2613 7.77% 27 55 39 121203

46 16 52 3650 1.86% 13 17 18 4868

47 7 36 4949 0.87% 8 10 16 3443

48 206 144 2600 13.46% 50 81 86 217350

49 70 83 2350 6.51% 29 30 39 98153

50 16 9 2849 0.88% 6 6 8 2025

51 165 61 2454 9.21% 31 74 43 148226

52 97 72 3088 5.47% 21 58 30 109169

53 194 114 2609 11.81% 38 98 51 187308

54 47 26 1455 5.02% 7 31 10 4873

55 13 16 1993 1.46% 2 10 15 2729

56 71 127 4170 4.75% 37 45 56 138198

57 6 18 2237 1.07% 3 4 15 2224

58 200 128 2613 12.55% 62 59 65 186328

59 81 78 1647 9.65% 29 39 35 103159

60 44 21 1224 5.31% 10 19 21 5065

61 188 169 4512 7.91% 67 87 60 214357

62 183 111 2712 10.84% 56 75 60 191294

63 23 13 5123 0.70% 11 15 10 3636

64 5 5 1993 0.50% 3 2 2 710

65 37 17 3914 1.38% 19 8 16 4354

66 11 21 3247 0.99% 4 6 19 2932

67 218 142 2797 12.87% 49 86 100 235360

68 16 40 3938 1.42% 9 18 9 3656

69 140 125 4079 6.50% 45 68 57 170265

70 120 128 2849 8.70% 29 60 46 135248

71 92 98 4090 4.65% 27 47 41 115190

72 21 40 2859 2.13% 33 18 10 6161

73 121 73 1650 11.76% 31 61 35 127194

74 30 16 5052 0.91% 6 12 21 3946

75 187 282 4403 10.65% 99 132 92 323469

76 18 25 3029 1.42% 7 9 19 3543

77 34 89 3649 3.37% 37 32 23 92123

78 204 102 4291 7.13% 51 71 60 182306

79 75 63 2205 6.26% 25 32 32 89138

80 16 31 4290 1.10% 10 8 16 3447
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81 117 99 3067 7.04% 49 58 37 144216

82 119 90 5151 4.06% 32 54 36 122209

83 2 8 1009 0.99% 1 4 2 710

84 53 20 3763 1.94% 18 21 17 5673

85 46 25 2809 2.53% 16 18 21 5571

Totals 6589 5843 12432 244770 2249 3175 2794 8218
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03 121 122 5239 4.64% 134 134243

04 80 73 1908 8.02% 72 72153

06 52 45 3393 2.86% 50 5097

32 146 44 2564 7.41% 86 86190

33 148 69 1751 12.39% 107 107217

35 20 21 2728 1.50% 30 3041

45 148 55 2613 7.77% 105 105203

46 16 52 3650 1.86% 40 4068

47 7 36 4949 0.87% 27 2743

48 206 144 2600 13.46% 181 181350

49 70 83 2350 6.51% 75 75153

58 200 128 2613 12.55% 160 160328

59 81 78 1647 9.65% 89 89159

61 188 169 4512 7.91% 183 183357

62 183 111 2712 10.84% 159 159294

67 218 142 2797 12.87% 175 175360

68 16 40 3938 1.42% 31 3156

70 120 128 2849 8.70% 116 116248

78 204 102 4291 7.13% 160 160306

79 75 63 2205 6.26% 75 75138

80 16 31 4290 1.10% 33 3347

84 53 20 3763 1.94% 41 4173

Totals 2368 1756 4124 69362 2129 2129
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02 69 32 1399 7.22% 36 41 77101

07 39 19 1656 3.50% 20 21 4158

12 4 16 1698 1.18% 5 8 1320

14 77 79 3037 5.14% 44 40 84156

16 55 155 3243 6.48% 82 64 146210

17 11 17 2598 1.08% 8 18 2628

24 2 5 1222 0.57% 2 3 57

25 7 21 2103 1.33% 6 19 2528

26 42 14 2215 2.53% 17 16 3356

36 2 13 2679 0.56% 5 10 1515

37 62 67 4114 3.14% 39 35 74129

41 43 133 3086 5.70% 51 51 102176

42 3 5 1148 0.70% 4 4 88

52 97 72 3088 5.47% 51 60 111169

53 194 114 2609 11.81% 91 105 196308

54 47 26 1455 5.02% 30 22 5273

55 13 16 1993 1.46% 11 16 2729

56 71 127 4170 4.75% 47 78 125198

64 5 5 1993 0.50% 3 3 610

82 119 90 5151 4.06% 60 79 139209

83 2 8 1009 0.99% 1 8 910

Totals 964 1034 1998 51666 613 701 1314
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Lone Star College System Trustee Position 5
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01 8 10 1629 1.10% 8 5 3 1 1718

02 69 32 1399 7.22% 23 15 28 7 73101

03 121 122 5239 4.64% 34 72 20 11 137243

04 80 73 1908 8.02% 16 41 24 9 90153

06 52 45 3393 2.86% 34 20 16 7 7797

07 39 19 1656 3.50% 15 4 10 4 3358

08 6 6 2221 0.54% 5 2 3 2 1212

10 116 79 2215 8.80% 39 27 33 19 118195

11 9 5 2574 0.54% 3 4 4 1 1214

12 4 16 1698 1.18% 1 6 5 0 1220

13 12 24 2842 1.27% 17 5 6 5 3336

14 77 79 3037 5.14% 18 23 21 17 79156

15 60 281 3455 9.87% 65 66 55 31 217341

16 55 155 3243 6.48% 48 31 45 16 140210

17 11 17 2598 1.08% 14 6 0 3 2328

18 171 84 2772 9.20% 39 40 46 33 158255

20 204 111 2014 15.64% 43 75 59 19 196315

21 246 108 1755 20.17% 40 102 48 23 213354

22 9 12 3521 0.60% 6 8 6 0 2021

23 9 18 2776 0.97% 5 7 10 1 2327

24 2 5 1222 0.57% 3 2 1 1 77

25 7 21 2103 1.33% 12 7 3 0 2228

26 42 14 2215 2.53% 10 6 10 5 3156

27 168 158 2731 11.94% 52 82 48 23 205326

28 5 4 2600 0.35% 3 1 1 3 89

29 129 66 5271 3.70% 39 35 34 26 134195

30 26 20 4502 1.02% 5 12 6 6 2946

31 421 299 3513 20.50% 135 215 74 33 457720

32 146 44 2564 7.41% 24 70 11 10 115190

33 148 69 1751 12.39% 43 73 21 12 149217

34 8 20 2113 1.33% 11 4 5 3 2328

35 20 21 2728 1.50% 7 12 10 3 3241

36 2 13 2679 0.56% 4 2 2 6 1415

37 62 67 4114 3.14% 23 17 28 10 78129

39 1 1 106 1.89% 0 1 0 0 12

40 312 230 3702 14.64% 66 138 75 38 317542

41 43 133 3062 5.75% 25 31 28 14 98176

42 3 5 1148 0.70% 2 1 3 1 78

43 53 308 2395 15.07% 65 72 63 20 220361

44 98 54 1760 8.64% 25 39 27 16 107152
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Lone Star College System Trustee Position 5

Precinct Early 
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45 148 55 2613 7.77% 36 55 17 18 126203

46 16 52 3650 1.86% 14 10 11 9 4468

47 7 36 4949 0.87% 8 10 7 6 3143

48 206 144 2600 13.46% 49 135 36 14 234350

49 70 83 2350 6.51% 34 51 18 9 112153

50 16 9 2849 0.88% 9 6 6 1 2225

51 165 61 2454 9.21% 35 45 41 22 143226

52 97 72 3088 5.47% 33 26 25 23 107169

53 194 114 2609 11.81% 61 47 47 30 185308

54 47 26 1455 5.02% 15 6 19 7 4773

55 13 16 1993 1.46% 11 6 9 1 2729

56 71 127 4170 4.75% 56 29 33 18 136198

57 6 18 2237 1.07% 6 5 4 5 2024

58 200 128 2613 12.55% 39 101 30 25 195328

59 81 78 1647 9.65% 29 47 12 12 100159

60 44 21 1224 5.31% 12 16 10 6 4465

61 188 169 4512 7.91% 44 98 58 14 214357

62 183 111 2712 10.84% 47 80 42 33 202294

64 5 5 1993 0.50% 3 2 1 1 710

65 37 17 3914 1.38% 18 6 6 8 3854

66 11 21 3247 0.99% 17 8 1 3 2932

67 218 142 2797 12.87% 75 107 57 11 250360

68 16 40 3938 1.42% 10 9 12 6 3756

69 140 125 4079 6.50% 54 66 35 16 171265

70 120 128 2849 8.70% 31 68 44 16 159248

71 92 98 4090 4.65% 37 44 16 11 108190

73 121 73 1650 11.76% 32 41 26 24 123194

74 30 16 5052 0.91% 17 14 2 4 3746

75 187 282 4403 10.65% 79 128 54 32 293469

76 18 25 2692 1.60% 17 4 9 6 3643

77 0 0 34 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

78 204 102 4291 7.13% 54 83 50 21 208306

79 75 63 2205 6.26% 22 32 24 5 83138

80 16 31 4290 1.10% 18 9 4 5 3647

81 117 99 3067 7.04% 39 47 40 20 146216

82 119 90 5151 4.06% 36 24 45 18 123209

83 2 8 1009 0.99% 2 2 3 1 810

84 53 20 3763 1.94% 16 9 12 14 5173

85 46 25 2809 2.53% 17 13 12 6 4871

Totals 6433 5578 12011 221272 2159 2868 1770 920 7717



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Joint Election  —  May 08, 2010

Precincts Reporting 85 of 85 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 12,432 of 244,770 = 5.08%

Page 8 of 58 05/13/2010 01:53 PM

Lone Star College System Trustee Position 6
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01 8 10 1629 1.10% 7 4 2 5 1818

02 69 32 1399 7.22% 30 6 14 20 70101

03 121 122 5239 4.64% 52 8 28 34 122243

04 80 73 1908 8.02% 24 8 24 33 89153

06 52 45 3393 2.86% 32 12 12 18 7497

07 39 19 1656 3.50% 10 4 15 9 3858

08 6 6 2221 0.54% 3 0 5 4 1212

10 116 79 2215 8.80% 19 15 38 43 115195

11 9 5 2574 0.54% 3 0 4 5 1214

12 4 16 1698 1.18% 6 1 1 4 1220

13 12 24 2842 1.27% 18 2 9 4 3336

14 77 79 3037 5.14% 19 12 27 22 80156

15 60 281 3455 9.87% 77 12 70 48 207341

16 55 155 3243 6.48% 31 9 63 40 143210

17 11 17 2598 1.08% 15 2 1 5 2328

18 171 84 2772 9.20% 40 17 38 59 154255

20 204 111 2014 15.64% 51 22 59 48 180315

21 246 108 1755 20.17% 62 16 47 70 195354

22 9 12 3521 0.60% 10 1 5 4 2021

23 9 18 2776 0.97% 7 1 4 12 2427

24 2 5 1222 0.57% 5 0 1 1 77

25 7 21 2103 1.33% 11 1 6 2 2028

26 42 14 2215 2.53% 7 5 12 12 3656

27 168 158 2731 11.94% 63 14 65 58 200326

28 5 4 2600 0.35% 3 0 3 2 89

29 129 66 5271 3.70% 45 17 28 40 130195

30 26 20 4502 1.02% 10 2 9 7 2846

31 421 299 3513 20.50% 172 29 120 116 437720

32 146 44 2564 7.41% 44 7 26 32 109190

33 148 69 1751 12.39% 58 9 29 39 135217

34 8 20 2113 1.33% 10 1 4 7 2228

35 20 21 2728 1.50% 9 0 11 11 3141

36 2 13 2679 0.56% 5 1 0 8 1415

37 62 67 4114 3.14% 14 12 28 22 76129

39 1 1 106 1.89% 0 0 1 0 12

40 312 230 3702 14.64% 75 26 93 94 288542

41 43 133 3062 5.75% 27 4 33 32 96176

42 3 5 1148 0.70% 1 3 1 2 78

43 53 308 2395 15.07% 54 15 77 69 215361

44 98 54 1760 8.64% 28 12 28 38 106152
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Lone Star College System Trustee Position 6
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45 148 55 2613 7.77% 38 5 22 45 110203

46 16 52 3650 1.86% 14 4 10 13 4168

47 7 36 4949 0.87% 13 3 9 6 3143

48 206 144 2600 13.46% 77 18 61 50 206350

49 70 83 2350 6.51% 43 5 24 27 99153

50 16 9 2849 0.88% 10 4 2 5 2125

51 165 61 2454 9.21% 34 15 46 42 137226

52 97 72 3088 5.47% 23 18 39 28 108169

53 194 114 2609 11.81% 50 18 61 57 186308

54 47 26 1455 5.02% 9 5 16 19 4973

55 13 16 1993 1.46% 8 4 9 6 2729

56 71 127 4170 4.75% 42 11 35 41 129198

57 6 18 2237 1.07% 6 3 5 6 2024

58 200 128 2613 12.55% 64 6 47 51 168328

59 81 78 1647 9.65% 39 7 24 20 90159

60 44 21 1224 5.31% 16 5 15 9 4565

61 188 169 4512 7.91% 57 29 55 57 198357

62 183 111 2712 10.84% 57 14 45 70 186294

64 5 5 1993 0.50% 2 1 3 2 810

65 37 17 3914 1.38% 10 7 9 10 3654

66 11 21 3247 0.99% 14 2 6 6 2832

67 218 142 2797 12.87% 80 16 48 90 234360

68 16 40 3938 1.42% 9 5 8 13 3556

69 140 125 4079 6.50% 63 12 45 47 167265

70 120 128 2849 8.70% 49 9 34 50 142248

71 92 98 4090 4.65% 52 10 26 19 107190

73 121 73 1650 11.76% 29 10 42 35 116194

74 30 16 5052 0.91% 18 3 6 6 3346

75 187 282 4403 10.65% 106 28 87 69 290469

76 18 25 2692 1.60% 15 2 3 15 3543

77 0 0 34 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

78 204 102 4291 7.13% 66 20 40 62 188306

79 75 63 2205 6.26% 17 13 20 30 80138

80 16 31 4290 1.10% 18 1 9 6 3447

81 117 99 3067 7.04% 58 8 41 39 146216

82 119 90 5151 4.06% 37 17 39 34 127209

83 2 8 1009 0.99% 2 2 2 3 910

84 53 20 3763 1.94% 14 8 10 20 5273

85 46 25 2809 2.53% 12 3 12 22 4971

Totals 6433 5578 12011 221272 2428 661 2056 2209 7354
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Lone Star College System Trustee Position 7
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01 8 10 1629 1.10% 10 7 1 1818

02 69 32 1399 7.22% 33 29 11 73101

03 121 122 5239 4.64% 59 56 9 124243

04 80 73 1908 8.02% 60 32 6 98153

06 52 45 3393 2.86% 36 32 9 7797

07 39 19 1656 3.50% 12 16 7 3558

08 6 6 2221 0.54% 5 6 1 1212

10 116 79 2215 8.80% 57 38 24 119195

11 9 5 2574 0.54% 5 7 0 1214

12 4 16 1698 1.18% 4 6 2 1220

13 12 24 2842 1.27% 12 20 2 3436

14 77 79 3037 5.14% 41 26 14 81156

15 60 281 3455 9.87% 141 69 21 231341

16 55 155 3243 6.48% 59 51 32 142210

17 11 17 2598 1.08% 6 14 3 2328

18 171 84 2772 9.20% 93 48 18 159255

20 204 111 2014 15.64% 95 69 26 190315

21 246 108 1755 20.17% 113 72 26 211354

22 9 12 3521 0.60% 9 9 2 2021

23 9 18 2776 0.97% 14 10 1 2527

24 2 5 1222 0.57% 2 5 0 77

25 7 21 2103 1.33% 7 14 0 2128

26 42 14 2215 2.53% 18 11 4 3356

27 168 158 2731 11.94% 114 81 20 215326

28 5 4 2600 0.35% 3 4 1 89

29 129 66 5271 3.70% 81 42 12 135195

30 26 20 4502 1.02% 13 12 5 3046

31 421 299 3513 20.50% 287 176 24 487720

32 146 44 2564 7.41% 71 47 4 122190

33 148 69 1751 12.39% 73 69 5 147217

34 8 20 2113 1.33% 14 11 1 2628

35 20 21 2728 1.50% 19 12 2 3341

36 2 13 2679 0.56% 9 4 1 1415

37 62 67 4114 3.14% 46 26 4 76129

39 1 1 106 1.89% 0 0 1 12

40 312 230 3702 14.64% 177 100 38 315542

41 43 133 3062 5.75% 56 35 15 106176

42 3 5 1148 0.70% 4 1 2 78

43 53 308 2395 15.07% 150 67 21 238361

44 98 54 1760 8.64% 64 37 11 112152
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Lone Star College System Trustee Position 7
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h

a
r
d

 

C
a
m

p
b

e
l
l

 
 

L
i
n

d
a
 
S

.
 
G

o
o

d

45 148 55 2613 7.77% 62 62 4 128203

46 16 52 3650 1.86% 25 16 2 4368

47 7 36 4949 0.87% 20 12 2 3443

48 206 144 2600 13.46% 113 104 13 230350

49 70 83 2350 6.51% 59 40 5 104153

50 16 9 2849 0.88% 15 8 2 2525

51 165 61 2454 9.21% 88 44 12 144226

52 97 72 3088 5.47% 53 46 12 111169

53 194 114 2609 11.81% 76 68 39 183308

54 47 26 1455 5.02% 22 19 6 4773

55 13 16 1993 1.46% 12 14 2 2829

56 71 127 4170 4.75% 96 47 9 152198

57 6 18 2237 1.07% 12 10 0 2224

58 200 128 2613 12.55% 105 84 11 200328

59 81 78 1647 9.65% 58 40 3 101159

60 44 21 1224 5.31% 19 24 2 4565

61 188 169 4512 7.91% 140 77 14 231357

62 183 111 2712 10.84% 143 56 10 209294

64 5 5 1993 0.50% 5 4 0 910

65 37 17 3914 1.38% 15 19 5 3954

66 11 21 3247 0.99% 15 16 0 3132

67 218 142 2797 12.87% 149 89 15 253360

68 16 40 3938 1.42% 34 5 2 4156

69 140 125 4079 6.50% 98 80 10 188265

70 120 128 2849 8.70% 97 52 12 161248

71 92 98 4090 4.65% 51 50 14 115190

73 121 73 1650 11.76% 71 37 14 122194

74 30 16 5052 0.91% 10 22 3 3546

75 187 282 4403 10.65% 230 105 15 350469

76 18 25 2692 1.60% 22 15 1 3843

77 0 0 34 00.00% 0 0 0 00

78 204 102 4291 7.13% 121 69 18 208306

79 75 63 2205 6.26% 61 27 5 93138

80 16 31 4290 1.10% 18 16 3 3747

81 117 99 3067 7.04% 88 67 5 160216

82 119 90 5151 4.06% 65 43 15 123209

83 2 8 1009 0.99% 5 2 1 810

84 53 20 3763 1.94% 32 21 2 5573

85 46 25 2809 2.53% 19 23 8 5071

Totals 6433 5578 12011 221272 4396 2904 682 7982



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Joint Election  —  May 08, 2010

Precincts Reporting 85 of 85 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 12,432 of 244,770 = 5.08%
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Magnolia ISD Trustee, Position 1

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

S
t
e
v
e
 
C

r
e
w

s

03 0 2 648 0.31% 1 12

13 8 17 1377 1.82% 14 1425

18 171 84 2772 9.20% 157 157255

28 1 1 1001 0.20% 1 12

29 129 66 5269 3.70% 128 128195

30 26 20 4502 1.02% 35 3546

34 2 5 369 1.90% 4 47

39 1 1 67 2.99% 1 12

65 37 17 3914 1.38% 37 3754

66 5 14 1604 1.18% 13 1319

74 30 16 5052 0.91% 31 3146

76 17 11 2149 1.30% 17 1728

81 0 0 337 00.00% 0 00

Totals 427 254 681 29061 439 439



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Joint Election  —  May 08, 2010

Precincts Reporting 85 of 85 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 12,432 of 244,770 = 5.08%
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Magnolia ISD Trustee, Position 2

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

D
e
b

o
r
a
h

 
R

o
s
e
 

M
i
l
l
e
r

03 0 2 648 0.31% 1 12

13 8 17 1377 1.82% 12 1225

18 171 84 2772 9.20% 155 155255

28 1 1 1001 0.20% 1 12

29 129 66 5269 3.70% 132 132195

30 26 20 4502 1.02% 36 3646

34 2 5 369 1.90% 4 47

39 1 1 67 2.99% 1 12

65 37 17 3914 1.38% 36 3654

66 5 14 1604 1.18% 13 1319

74 30 16 5052 0.91% 30 3046

76 17 11 2149 1.30% 15 1528

81 0 0 337 00.00% 0 00

Totals 427 254 681 29061 436 436



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Joint Election  —  May 08, 2010

Precincts Reporting 85 of 85 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 12,432 of 244,770 = 5.08%
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Magnolia ISD Trustee, Position 3

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

C
e
c
i
l
 
B

e
l
l
,
 
J
r
.

 
 

R
i
c
k
 
B

a
l
d

w
i
n

03 0 2 648 0.31% 1 0 12

13 8 17 1377 1.82% 3 22 2525

18 171 84 2772 9.20% 67 144 211255

28 1 1 1001 0.20% 1 1 22

29 129 66 5269 3.70% 56 132 188195

30 26 20 4502 1.02% 11 34 4546

34 2 5 369 1.90% 2 3 57

39 1 1 67 2.99% 0 2 22

65 37 17 3914 1.38% 4 48 5254

66 5 14 1604 1.18% 3 14 1719

74 30 16 5052 0.91% 8 36 4446

76 17 11 2149 1.30% 6 19 2528

81 0 0 337 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 427 254 681 29061 162 455 617



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Joint Election  —  May 08, 2010

Precincts Reporting 85 of 85 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 12,432 of 244,770 = 5.08%
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New Caney ISD Trustee, Position No. 6

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

C
u

r
t
 
J
o

s
l
i
n

 
 

T
h

e
r
e
s
a
 
R

o
b

e
r
t
s

07 18 13 662 4.68% 7 15 2231

14 76 76 2777 5.47% 33 107 140152

26 42 14 2179 2.57% 13 37 5056

37 62 67 4114 3.14% 28 84 112129

52 97 72 3088 5.47% 50 101 151169

53 194 114 2540 12.13% 71 188 259308

54 47 26 1455 5.02% 31 33 6473

64 0 0 75 00.00% 0 0 00

82 119 90 5151 4.06% 37 155 192209

Totals 655 472 1127 22041 270 720 990



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Joint Election  —  May 08, 2010

Precincts Reporting 85 of 85 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 12,432 of 244,770 = 5.08%
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New Caney ISD Trustee, Position No. 7

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

 
 

E
l
i
z
a
b

e
t
h

 

R
h

o
d

e
n

 
H

a
r
r
e
l
l

 
 

P
a
t
r
i
c
k
 
J
o

h
n

 

D
a
v
i
s

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

B
r
o

n
s
e
n

 
F

a
r
r
a
r

 
 

R
i
c
k
 
C

o
w

a
n

07 18 13 662 4.68% 10 1 17 2 3031

14 76 76 2777 5.47% 82 0 62 5 149152

26 42 14 2179 2.57% 17 3 32 2 5456

37 62 67 4114 3.14% 54 12 48 4 118129

52 97 72 3088 5.47% 65 5 86 8 164169

53 194 114 2540 12.13% 135 9 127 12 283308

54 47 26 1455 5.02% 21 1 41 7 7073

64 0 0 75 00.00% 0 0 0 0 00

82 119 90 5151 4.06% 92 8 92 8 200209

Totals 655 472 1127 22041 476 39 505 48 1068



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Joint Election  —  May 08, 2010

Precincts Reporting 85 of 85 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 12,432 of 244,770 = 5.08%
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Splendora ISD Trustee, Position 6

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

O
t
i
s
 
C

a
r
t
e
r

07 21 6 538 5.02% 19 1927

12 3 10 390 3.33% 12 1213

16 55 155 3243 6.48% 145 145210

41 43 133 3062 5.75% 121 121176

53 0 0 69 00.00% 0 00

Totals 122 304 426 7302 297 297



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
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Splendora ISD Trustee, Position 7

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

D
a
n

a
 
D

a
n

i
e
l
s

07 21 6 538 5.02% 20 2027

12 3 10 390 3.33% 13 1313

16 55 155 3243 6.48% 148 148210

41 43 133 3062 5.75% 119 119176

53 0 0 69 00.00% 0 00

Totals 122 304 426 7302 300 300



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Joint Election  —  May 08, 2010
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Page 19 of 58 05/13/2010 01:53 PM

Splendora ISD Trustee, Position 1 (unexpired term)

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

D
a
v
i
d

 
L

.
 
D

u
k
e

 
 

N
o

ë
l
 
B

e
z
e
t
t
e

07 21 6 538 5.02% 17 8 2527

12 3 10 390 3.33% 3 10 1313

16 55 155 3243 6.48% 86 110 196210

41 43 133 3062 5.75% 73 100 173176

53 0 0 69 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 122 304 426 7302 179 228 407



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Joint Election  —  May 08, 2010

Precincts Reporting 85 of 85 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 12,432 of 244,770 = 5.08%
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City of Conroe Council, Place 3

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

C
h

a
r
l
e
n

e
 
P

a
y
n

e

 
 

J
i
m

 
G

e
n

t
r
y

01 2 1 324 0.93% 3 0 33

02 68 32 1244 8.04% 65 28 93100

10 116 79 2215 8.80% 76 108 184195

11 0 0 30 00.00% 0 0 00

20 204 111 2014 15.64% 186 121 307315

21 246 108 1755 20.17% 237 110 347354

25 2 5 366 1.91% 4 2 67

27 168 158 2720 11.99% 201 116 317326

34 0 0 5 00.00% 0 0 00

38 0 0 37 00.00% 0 0 00

40 308 216 2822 18.57% 350 160 510524

43 25 11 467 7.71% 13 21 3436

44 97 54 1728 8.74% 78 68 146151

51 165 61 2454 9.21% 126 81 207226

60 43 15 821 7.06% 33 23 5658

73 121 73 1640 11.83% 122 60 182194

75 39 51 1661 5.42% 61 21 8290

Totals 1604 975 2579 22303 1555 919 2474



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
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City of Conroe Council, Place 4

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

G
u

y
 
M

a
r
t
i
n

 
 

C
a
r
a
 
C

a
n

a
d

a
 

M
c
C

o
l
l
u

m

01 2 1 324 0.93% 2 1 33

02 68 32 1244 8.04% 45 53 98100

10 116 79 2215 8.80% 115 71 186195

11 0 0 30 00.00% 0 0 00

20 204 111 2014 15.64% 184 126 310315

21 246 108 1755 20.17% 147 199 346354

25 2 5 366 1.91% 2 4 67

27 168 158 2720 11.99% 134 185 319326

34 0 0 5 00.00% 0 0 00

38 0 0 37 00.00% 0 0 00

40 308 216 2822 18.57% 237 268 505524

43 25 11 467 7.71% 22 12 3436

44 97 54 1728 8.74% 82 67 149151

51 165 61 2454 9.21% 98 119 217226

60 43 15 821 7.06% 24 33 5758

73 121 73 1640 11.83% 72 116 188194

75 39 51 1661 5.42% 36 50 8690

Totals 1604 975 2579 22303 1200 1304 2504



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Joint Election  —  May 08, 2010
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City of Conroe Council, Place 5

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

G
i
l
 
S

n
i
d

e
r

 
 

L
e
o

 
H

e
w

e
t
t

01 2 1 324 0.93% 1 2 33

02 68 32 1244 8.04% 51 44 95100

10 116 79 2215 8.80% 127 53 180195

11 0 0 30 00.00% 0 0 00

20 204 111 2014 15.64% 186 121 307315

21 246 108 1755 20.17% 156 190 346354

25 2 5 366 1.91% 6 1 77

27 168 158 2720 11.99% 109 210 319326

34 0 0 5 00.00% 0 0 00

38 0 0 37 00.00% 0 0 00

40 308 216 2822 18.57% 206 305 511524

43 25 11 467 7.71% 20 14 3436

44 97 54 1728 8.74% 89 56 145151

51 165 61 2454 9.21% 112 98 210226

60 43 15 821 7.06% 34 23 5758

73 121 73 1640 11.83% 84 99 183194

75 39 51 1661 5.42% 44 40 8490

Totals 1604 975 2579 22303 1225 1256 2481
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City of Conroe Municipal Court Judge

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

 
 

J
e
f
f
 
H

e
l
m

s

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

J
a
m

e
s
 
E

.
 
C

a
t
e
s

 
 

M
i
c
h

a
e
l
 
"
M

i
k
e
"
 

D
a
v
i
s

01 2 1 324 0.93% 2 1 0 33

02 68 32 1244 8.04% 33 50 12 95100

10 116 79 2215 8.80% 56 115 12 183195

11 0 0 30 00.00% 0 0 0 00

20 204 111 2014 15.64% 119 150 41 310315

21 246 108 1755 20.17% 136 143 58 337354

25 2 5 366 1.91% 1 3 3 77

27 168 158 2720 11.99% 125 118 68 311326

34 0 0 5 00.00% 0 0 0 00

38 0 0 37 00.00% 0 0 0 00

40 308 216 2822 18.57% 227 153 105 485524

43 25 11 467 7.71% 18 7 7 3236

44 97 54 1728 8.74% 48 87 13 148151

51 165 61 2454 9.21% 98 92 23 213226

60 43 15 821 7.06% 23 21 14 5858

73 121 73 1640 11.83% 67 84 30 181194

75 39 51 1661 5.42% 38 17 27 8290

Totals 1604 975 2579 22303 991 1041 413 2445
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City of Magnolia Mayor

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

T
o

d
d

 
K

a
n

a

 
 

C
o

n
n

i
e
 
B

a
r
r
e
t
t

18 152 72 628 35.67% 72 144 216224

29 34 16 275 18.18% 34 14 4850

Totals 186 88 274 903 106 158 264
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City of Magnolia Council, Position 4

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

B
u

r
h

l
 
"
J
o

d
y
"
 

S
a
n

d
e
r
s

 
 

D
a
v
e
 
S

u
t
h

e
r
l
a
n

d

18 152 72 628 35.67% 98 118 216224

29 34 16 275 18.18% 29 19 4850

Totals 186 88 274 903 127 137 264
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City of Magnolia Council, Position 5

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

C
h

r
i
s
 
M

y
e
r

 
 

P
a
t
s
y
 
W

i
l
l
i
a
m

s

18 152 72 628 35.67% 134 83 217224

29 34 16 275 18.18% 12 37 4950

Totals 186 88 274 903 146 120 266
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City of Magnolia Proposition No. 1

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

 
 

F
o

r

18 152 72 628 35.67% 163 46 209224

29 34 16 275 18.18% 37 9 4650

Totals 186 88 274 903 200 55 255
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City of Montgomery Mayor

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

T
r
a
v
i
s
 
M

.
 
M

a
b

r
y

 
 

J
e
n

n
y
 
S

t
e
w

a
r
t

19 44 89 335 39.70% 48 85 133133

38 9 10 74 25.68% 15 4 1919

39 0 0 3 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 53 99 152 412 63 89 152
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City of Montgomery Council, Position #2

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

J
o

h
n

 

C
h

a
m

p
a
g

n
e
,
 
J
r
.

 
 

R
u

s
s
e
l
l
 
S

k
i
n

n
e
r

19 44 89 335 39.70% 48 77 125133

38 9 10 74 25.68% 2 15 1719

39 0 0 3 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 53 99 152 412 50 92 142
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City of Montgomery Council, Position #4

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

 
 

G
w

e
n

 

S
h

o
e
m

a
k
e
r

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

J
o

e
 
S

h
o

c
k
l
e
y

 
 

R
h

o
n

d
a
 
R

i
g

g
s

19 44 89 335 39.70% 14 79 37 130133

38 9 10 74 25.68% 4 12 2 1819

39 0 0 3 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 53 99 152 412 18 91 39 148
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City of Panorama Village Mayor

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

H
o

w
a
r
d

 
L

.
 

K
r
a
v
e
t
z

43 28 297 1767 18.39% 242 242325

Totals 28 297 325 1767 242 242
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City of Panorama Village Council, Position 2

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

R
o

g
e
r
 
E

g
d

o
r
f

 
 

C
l
i
n

t
 
F

o
w

l
e
r

43 28 297 1767 18.39% 247 75 322325

Totals 28 297 325 1767 247 75 322
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City of Panorama Village Council, Position 4

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

M
i
c
h

e
l
e
 
C

h
a
n

d
l
e
r

43 28 297 1767 18.39% 242 242325

Totals 28 297 325 1767 242 242
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City of Patton Village City Council, Position 2

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

D
o

r
a
 
L

e
e
 

F
l
a
n

i
g

a
n

 
 

W
a
l
t
e
r
 
H

a
r
v
e
y
 

M
o

o
d

y

16 28 35 655 9.62% 38 21 5963

53 0 0 69 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 28 35 63 724 38 21 59
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City of Patton Village City Council, Position 3

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

 
 

R
a
n

d
y
 
L

e
F

e
v
r
e

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

B
i
l
l
y
 
J
.
 

C
r
i
t
t
e
n

d
e
n

 
 

R
e
t
h

e
l
 
G

e
o

r
g

e
 

S
u

m
m

e
r
l
i
n

16 28 35 655 9.62% 7 31 23 6163

53 0 0 69 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 28 35 63 724 7 31 23 61
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City of Patton Village City Council, Position 4

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

 
 

T
h

e
r
e
s
a
 
W

h
i
t
e

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

J
a
n

e
 
A

n
n

 
A

r
n

o
l
d

,
 

K
i
n

g

 
 

P
a
u

l
 
L

e
w

i
s
 
R

e
i
d

16 28 35 655 9.62% 22 11 26 5963

53 0 0 69 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 28 35 63 724 22 11 26 59



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
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City of Patton Village Proposition 1

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

 
 

F
o

r

16 28 35 655 9.62% 24 38 6263

53 0 0 69 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 28 35 63 724 24 38 62
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City of Shenandoah Mayor

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

 
 

R
o

n
 
H

y
d

e

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

K
e
n

 
S

m
i
t
h

 
 

G
a
r
r
y
 
B

.
 
W

a
t
t
s

06 34 10 163 26.99% 38 5 1 4444

24 0 0 125 00.00% 0 0 0 00

31 297 260 1355 41.11% 211 166 179 556557

Totals 331 270 601 1643 249 171 180 600
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City of Shenandoah City Council Position 1

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

B
e
c
k
y
 
A

l
t
e
m

u
s

 
 

G
a
r
y
 
H

e
n

s
o

n

06 34 10 163 26.99% 23 17 4044

24 0 0 125 00.00% 0 0 00

31 297 260 1355 41.11% 327 198 525557

Totals 331 270 601 1643 350 215 565
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City of Shenandoah City Council Position 5

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

R
a
n

d
y
 
D

o
y
l
e

 
 

J
a
s
o

n
 
L

.
 
F

r
a
z
e
r

06 34 10 163 26.99% 28 11 3944

24 0 0 125 00.00% 0 0 00

31 297 260 1355 41.11% 391 128 519557

Totals 331 270 601 1643 419 139 558
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City of Willis Mayor

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

L
e
o

n
a
r
d

 
R

e
e
d

01 6 9 984 1.52% 13 1315

22 0 0 328 00.00% 0 00

23 5 14 769 2.47% 17 1719

43 0 0 4 00.00% 0 00

50 0 0 1 00.00% 0 00

85 0 0 50 00.00% 0 00

Totals 11 23 34 2136 30 30
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City of Willis City Council, Position 2

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

J
o

h
n

 
F

.
 
L

o
v
e
l
a
d

y

01 6 9 984 1.52% 13 1315

22 0 0 328 00.00% 0 00

23 5 14 769 2.47% 16 1619

43 0 0 4 00.00% 0 00

50 0 0 1 00.00% 0 00

85 0 0 50 00.00% 0 00

Totals 11 23 34 2136 29 29
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City of Willis City Council, Position 4

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

A
n

n
a
 
F

.
 
R

o
s
s

01 6 9 984 1.52% 13 1315

22 0 0 328 00.00% 0 00

23 5 14 769 2.47% 15 1519

43 0 0 4 00.00% 0 00

50 0 0 1 00.00% 0 00

85 0 0 50 00.00% 0 00

Totals 11 23 34 2136 28 28
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City of Willis Proposition #1

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

 
 

F
o

r

01 6 9 984 1.52% 14 1 1515

22 0 0 328 00.00% 0 0 00

23 5 14 769 2.47% 15 2 1719

43 0 0 4 00.00% 0 0 00

50 0 0 1 00.00% 0 0 00

85 0 0 50 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 11 23 34 2136 29 3 32
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EMCID Directors Position No. 5

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

 
 

M
a
r
l
e
n

e
 
I
d

o
u

x

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

C
o

n
n

i
e
 

B
l
o

o
d

w
o

r
t
h

 
 

K
a
t
h

e
r
i
n

e
 

P
e
r
s
s
o

n

07 39 19 1200 4.83% 18 24 2 4458

12 3 10 390 3.33% 5 4 1 1013

14 76 76 2777 5.47% 51 41 4 96152

16 55 155 3243 6.48% 99 71 9 179210

26 42 14 2179 2.57% 16 23 3 4256

37 57 63 3239 3.70% 30 44 5 79120

41 43 133 3062 5.75% 99 42 4 145176

52 97 72 3088 5.47% 53 80 10 143169

53 194 114 2609 11.81% 84 155 11 250308

54 47 26 1455 5.02% 21 37 2 6073

64 0 0 75 00.00% 0 0 0 00

82 119 89 4587 4.53% 74 69 9 152208

Totals 772 771 1543 27904 550 590 60 1200



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Joint Election  —  May 08, 2010

Precincts Reporting 85 of 85 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 12,432 of 244,770 = 5.08%

Page 46 of 58 05/13/2010 01:53 PM

EMCID Directors Position No. 6

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

W
a
y
n

e
 
C

h
r
i
s
t
i
a
n

 
 

F
r
e
d

 
W

e
t
z

07 39 19 1200 4.83% 28 18 4658

12 3 10 390 3.33% 7 3 1013

14 76 76 2777 5.47% 75 41 116152

16 55 155 3243 6.48% 87 84 171210

26 42 14 2179 2.57% 26 26 5256

37 57 63 3239 3.70% 50 48 98120

41 43 133 3062 5.75% 72 60 132176

52 97 72 3088 5.47% 93 62 155169

53 194 114 2609 11.81% 129 139 268308

54 47 26 1455 5.02% 28 37 6573

64 0 0 75 00.00% 0 0 00

82 119 89 4587 4.53% 100 81 181208

Totals 772 771 1543 27904 695 599 1294
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EMCID Directors Position No. 7

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

M
i
k
e
 
A

i
n

s
w

o
r
t
h

 
 

V
i
c
k
i
e
 
T

h
u

m
a
n

n

07 39 19 1200 4.83% 24 19 4358

12 3 10 390 3.33% 5 5 1013

14 76 76 2777 5.47% 43 51 94152

16 55 155 3243 6.48% 107 59 166210

26 42 14 2179 2.57% 21 25 4656

37 57 63 3239 3.70% 38 43 81120

41 43 133 3062 5.75% 99 45 144176

52 97 72 3088 5.47% 81 60 141169

53 194 114 2609 11.81% 127 114 241308

54 47 26 1455 5.02% 28 28 5673

64 0 0 75 00.00% 0 0 00

82 119 89 4587 4.53% 74 84 158208

Totals 772 771 1543 27904 647 533 1180
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EMCID Directors Position No. 8

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

 
 

D
'
N

e
e
c
e
 
E

.
 

B
e
c
k
a

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

L
i
n

d
a
 
W

.
 
F

l
o

y
d

 
 

A
n

g
e
l
a
 
A

l
l
e
n

07 39 19 1200 4.83% 19 22 3 4458

12 3 10 390 3.33% 3 6 0 913

14 76 76 2777 5.47% 42 40 12 94152

16 55 155 3243 6.48% 57 92 15 164210

26 42 14 2179 2.57% 19 15 8 4256

37 57 63 3239 3.70% 37 31 6 74120

41 43 133 3062 5.75% 44 80 6 130176

52 97 72 3088 5.47% 54 67 14 135169

53 194 114 2609 11.81% 89 125 27 241308

54 47 26 1455 5.02% 19 33 7 5973

64 0 0 75 00.00% 0 0 0 00

82 119 89 4587 4.53% 70 69 15 154208

Totals 772 771 1543 27904 453 580 113 1146
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The Woodlands Township Position No. 1

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

 
 

C
l
a
u

d
e
 
H

u
n

t
e
r

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

B
o

b
 
T

y
s
o

n

 
 

M
i
c
h

a
e
l
 
S

m
i
t
h

03 121 120 4691 5.14% 55 31 116 202241

04 80 73 1908 8.02% 44 19 70 133153

31 124 37 1695 9.50% 20 7 117 144161

32 142 44 2416 7.70% 35 25 101 161186

33 148 69 1751 12.39% 55 33 106 194217

45 143 39 1125 16.18% 26 52 77 155182

48 206 144 2600 13.46% 139 26 156 321350

49 70 83 2350 6.51% 44 18 65 127153

56 54 116 2408 7.06% 42 19 82 143170

58 200 128 2613 12.55% 86 42 159 287328

59 81 78 1647 9.65% 33 17 96 146159

61 188 169 4512 7.91% 115 37 158 310357

62 181 111 2433 12.00% 93 30 137 260292

67 218 142 2797 12.87% 101 34 168 303360

69 140 125 4079 6.50% 57 26 162 245265

70 120 128 2849 8.70% 74 21 122 217248

71 92 98 4090 4.65% 37 18 117 172190

75 148 231 2649 14.31% 152 46 152 350379

78 204 102 4291 7.13% 92 29 153 274306

79 75 61 2026 6.71% 58 10 45 113136

81 117 99 2730 7.91% 51 22 123 196216

84 41 12 1507 3.52% 20 11 16 4753

Totals 2893 2209 5102 59167 1429 573 2498 4500
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The Woodlands Township Position No. 2

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

 
 

T
e
d

 
S

t
a
n

l
e
y

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

T
o

m
 
C

a
m

p
b

e
l
l

 
 

M
i
c
h

a
e
l
 
(
M

D
O

N
N

)
 

D
o

n
n

e
l
l
y

03 121 120 4691 5.14% 41 96 72 209241

04 80 73 1908 8.02% 17 89 20 126153

31 124 37 1695 9.50% 5 57 83 145161

32 142 44 2416 7.70% 21 100 43 164186

33 148 69 1751 12.39% 34 104 57 195217

45 143 39 1125 16.18% 16 115 30 161182

48 206 144 2600 13.46% 41 187 89 317350

49 70 83 2350 6.51% 20 69 37 126153

56 54 116 2408 7.06% 10 26 121 157170

58 200 128 2613 12.55% 36 171 84 291328

59 81 78 1647 9.65% 17 85 40 142159

61 188 169 4512 7.91% 51 135 124 310357

62 181 111 2433 12.00% 40 144 75 259292

67 218 142 2797 12.87% 36 222 64 322360

69 140 125 4079 6.50% 37 137 59 233265

70 120 128 2849 8.70% 26 117 74 217248

71 92 98 4090 4.65% 26 81 61 168190

75 148 231 2649 14.31% 22 115 216 353379

78 204 102 4291 7.13% 34 128 122 284306

79 75 61 2026 6.71% 14 65 35 114136

81 117 99 2730 7.91% 28 101 64 193216

84 41 12 1507 3.52% 9 34 5 4853

Totals 2893 2209 5102 59167 581 2378 1575 4534
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The Woodlands Township Position No. 3

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

 
 

A
d

a
m

 
T

 
M

u
e
r
y

 
 

J
a
y
 
M

a
c
 
S

a
n

d
e
r
s

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

J
e
f
f
 
L

.
 
L

o
n

g

 
 

L
l
o

y
d

 
W

.
 

M
a
t
t
h

e
w

s

03 121 120 4691 5.14% 91 45 53 26 215241

04 80 73 1908 8.02% 41 46 32 15 134153

31 124 37 1695 9.50% 53 59 14 18 144161

32 142 44 2416 7.70% 55 82 23 6 166186

33 148 69 1751 12.39% 70 68 49 16 203217

45 143 39 1125 16.18% 29 127 15 5 176182

48 206 144 2600 13.46% 117 90 82 30 319350

49 70 83 2350 6.51% 55 43 31 10 139153

56 54 116 2408 7.06% 78 34 14 18 144170

58 200 128 2613 12.55% 123 87 65 24 299328

59 81 78 1647 9.65% 66 38 35 11 150159

61 188 169 4512 7.91% 187 84 54 15 340357

62 181 111 2433 12.00% 83 62 87 39 271292

67 218 142 2797 12.87% 110 131 44 36 321360

69 140 125 4079 6.50% 76 76 67 27 246265

70 120 128 2849 8.70% 97 62 47 16 222248

71 92 98 4090 4.65% 63 53 38 19 173190

75 148 231 2649 14.31% 167 80 73 29 349379

78 204 102 4291 7.13% 152 62 49 21 284306

79 75 61 2026 6.71% 33 38 37 16 124136

81 117 99 2730 7.91% 64 74 37 24 199216

84 41 12 1507 3.52% 14 22 1 12 4953

Totals 2893 2209 5102 59167 1824 1463 947 433 4667
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The Woodlands Township Position No. 4

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

 
 

E
d

 
R

o
b

b

 
 

R
o

n
n

y
 
R

.
 
T

a
y
l
o

r

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

R
a
n

d
y
 
S

c
o

t
t

 
 

D
e
b

o
r
a
h

 
C

.
 

S
a
r
g

e
a
n

t

03 121 120 4691 5.14% 67 16 146 9 238241

04 80 73 1908 8.02% 58 17 65 2 142153

31 124 37 1695 9.50% 60 7 82 4 153161

32 142 44 2416 7.70% 91 9 77 2 179186

33 148 69 1751 12.39% 82 25 102 1 210217

45 143 39 1125 16.18% 71 11 94 3 179182

48 206 144 2600 13.46% 126 37 167 14 344350

49 70 83 2350 6.51% 55 16 65 8 144153

56 54 116 2408 7.06% 32 14 102 4 152170

58 200 128 2613 12.55% 112 35 158 13 318328

59 81 78 1647 9.65% 42 11 91 7 151159

61 188 169 4512 7.91% 105 71 159 7 342357

62 181 111 2433 12.00% 132 25 117 7 281292

67 218 142 2797 12.87% 166 20 145 5 336360

69 140 125 4079 6.50% 98 24 121 9 252265

70 120 128 2849 8.70% 79 18 130 8 235248

71 92 98 4090 4.65% 70 11 100 6 187190

75 148 231 2649 14.31% 109 36 193 15 353379

78 204 102 4291 7.13% 79 30 189 3 301306

79 75 61 2026 6.71% 54 19 50 3 126136

81 117 99 2730 7.91% 71 23 112 4 210216

84 41 12 1507 3.52% 16 10 21 2 4953

Totals 2893 2209 5102 59167 1775 485 2486 136 4882
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ESD No. 8 Proposition

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

 
 

F
o

r

06 4 9 1569 0.83% 2 11 1313

32 0 0 26 00.00% 0 0 00

35 14 12 1877 1.39% 10 14 2426

46 16 52 3650 1.86% 42 26 6868

47 7 36 4949 0.87% 20 21 4143

68 16 40 3938 1.42% 23 31 5456

80 16 31 4290 1.10% 24 21 4547

84 12 7 2022 0.94% 6 12 1819

Totals 85 187 272 22321 127 136 263
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C
o

n
 
t
i
n
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River Plantation MUD Director

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters
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15 48 245 1720 17.03% 106 139 77 36 80 77 229 62293

Totals 48 245 293 1720 106 139 77 36 80 77 229 62
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River Plantation MUD Director

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

15 48 245 1720 17.03% 806293

Totals 48 245 293 1720 806
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Roman Forest Consolidated MUD Director

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters
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53 125 64 1128 16.76% 106 70 40 92 308189

Totals 125 64 189 1128 106 70 40 92 308
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Texas National MUD Director

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters
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85 36 12 260 18.46% 38 33 36 14 12148

Totals 36 12 48 260 38 33 36 14 121
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Utility District No. 3 Director

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters
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77 28 77 1412 7.44% 71 83 30 75 259105

Totals 28 77 105 1412 71 83 30 75 259


